
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ISSOUDUN             26-06-22  146 VIEUX            Amateurs:25 LACHER:09.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 14  3  481808 BE 201072920 15.09180 1304.6520    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  1  466915 PT 931904319 15.05461 1276.5320    2 
   3 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  1  463988 BE 112531617 15.03380 1275.9776    3 
   4 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  6       2 BE 105799819 15.04160 1273.7592    4 
   5 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 14  1       2 BE 201071720 15.19480 1268.5835    5 
   6 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  4  454987 BE 113123020 15.01470 1257.6229    6 
   7 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  4       2 BE 109520018 15.12451 1252.6168    7 
   8 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  1  477377 BE 213125320 15.21340 1251.0972    8 
   9 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1  463867 BE 301562220 15.11040 1250.0907    9 
  10 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  2       2 BE 213124720 15.22530 1246.7949   10 
  11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  6       3 BE 113527120 15.15081 1244.6586   11 
  12 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 14  9       3 BE 201077320 15.28080 1241.3466   12 
  13 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 14  7       4 BE 202009718 15.28090 1241.2933   13 
  14 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  4  1  454507 BE 100320020 15.08120 1234.4025   14 
  15 LIBOUTON CEDRIC       ROUX-MI  8  8  465325 BE 109266816 15.17160 1233.4114   15 
  16 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  4  4  460169 BE 112649320 15.13200 1232.5955   16 
  17 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14 11       3 BE 105795319 15.19340 1222.4150   17 
  18 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  7  6  465861 BE 112773920 15.21220 1221.5567   18 
  19 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  3  449991 BE 110110018 15.10070 1215.8085   19 
  20 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  2  1  455806 BE 101579620 15.15010 1215.4286   20 
  21 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  1       2 BE 113059517 15.14450 1214.1081   21 
  22 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  3       4 BE 109505218 15.25481 1210.2462   22 
  23 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  7  480673 BE 200663519 15.39230 1203.5380   23 
  24 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  7  4       2 BE 112773120 15.28240 1199.4361   24 
  25 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  4  2       2 BE 113232120 15.24210 1197.2655   25 
  26 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  4  1  453687 BE 113332720 15.19590 1193.9655   26 
  27 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  5       5 BE 113522620 15.31371 1192.2705   27 
  28 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  7  2       3 BE 109377316 15.30570 1191.6127   28 
  29 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  1       2 BE 110128918 15.17430 1191.3454   29 
  30 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  5       2 BE 200662319 15.43500 1190.2757   30 
  31 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  5  2  451968 BE 116119417 15.19492 1189.9531   31 
  32 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  3       3 BE 201675320 15.44010 1189.7356   32 
  33 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 14 10       5 BE 201060420 15.45330 1188.0360   33 
  34 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  4       4 BE 201672720 15.47040 1180.8213   34 
  35 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  6       5 BE 201670220 15.47120 1180.4347   35 
  36 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  9       4 BE 105795519 15.34160 1176.8380   36 
  37 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  5       5 BE 112838720 15.34170 1176.7883   37 
  38 DEWEZ FRANCOIS-XAVIER CORTIL- 27 13  457086 BE 100460820 15.29220 1173.9218   38 
  39 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO  3  2  479275 BE 201699620 15.50110 1168.4409   39 
  40 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  2       6 BE 112540917 15.37490 1166.3363   40 
  41 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  4  3       2 BE 113334120 15.29150 1165.5414   41 
  42 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  2       3 BE 113127920 15.30550 1163.8977   42 
  43 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 14 13       6 BE 201086120 15.54480 1161.5429   43 
  44 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       2 BE 301563320 15.41340 1155.1432   44 
  45 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  7  1       4 BE 112771720 15.44300 1151.6959   45 
  46 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  4  2       2 BE 103938419 15.35130 1150.0198   46 
  47 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  3       7 BE 112623920 15.43490 1149.0066   47 
  48 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  2       6 BE 109510018 15.49591 1138.8587   48 
  49 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  4  3       3 BE 113231520 15.44370 1137.2962   49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ISSOUDUN             26-06-22  211 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:20 LACHER:09.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 57  481808 BE 206950221 15.10580 1298.7905    1 
   2 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 10       2 BE 206957221 15.11430 1296.1700    2 
   3 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78  3       3 BE 206947021 15.12080 1294.7187    3 
   4 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 18       4 BE 206961521 15.12420 1292.7502    4 
   5 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  1  480673 BE 207073421 15.13330 1286.7702    5 
   6 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 41       5 BE 206978621 15.16030 1281.2339    6 
   7 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  1  466915 BE 112573521 15.04361 1280.6167    7 
   8 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 55       6 BE 206979121 15.17270 1276.4817    8 
   9 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 31       7 BE 206976521 15.20480 1265.2521    9 
  10 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 65       8 BE 206961121 15.20590 1264.6432   10 
  11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  6       2 BE 112574721 15.09351 1263.3494   11 
  12 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78  2       9 BE 206965221 15.22310 1259.5739   12 
  13 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 44      10 BE 206952821 15.24570 1251.6119   13 
  14 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 29      11 BE 206957521 15.25560 1248.4229   14 
  15 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 33      12 BE 206964121 15.27210 1243.8570   15 



  16 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 20      13 BE 206960721 15.29300 1236.9910   16 
  17 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 51      14 BE 206974121 15.31070 1231.8780   17 
  18 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  8  3  459592 BE 112750821 15.14590 1225.6331   18 
  19 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  1  477377 BE 206042921 15.31340 1219.1462   19 
  20 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 74      15 BE 206979221 15.35380 1217.8145   20 
  21 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  9       3 BE 112587521 15.23391 1217.0285   21 
  22 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 75      16 BE 206964021 15.36130 1216.0215   22 
  23 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 28      17 BE 206969021 15.36230 1215.5102   23 
  24 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 16      18 BE 206979321 15.37470 1211.2322   24 
  25 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 54      19 BE 206966021 15.38080 1210.1674   25 
  26 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78  1      20 BE 206948221 15.38400 1208.5485   26 
  27 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  3       2 BE 207077621 15.40170 1200.8319   27 
  28 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 52      21 BE 206969921 15.41560 1198.7262   28 
  29 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  3  449991 BE 103624021 15.15240 1198.6974   29 
  30 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 63      22 BE 206979921 15.42060 1198.2293   30 
  31 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 21      23 BE 206960821 15.43320 1193.9732   31 
  32 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 50      24 BE 206970421 15.43530 1192.9386   32 
  33 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 19      25 BE 206977621 15.44350 1190.8746   33 
  34 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  9  6  453687 BE 113461321 15.23510 1181.9383   34 
  35 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 59      26 BE 206950021 15.48160 1180.1306   35 
  36 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78  6      27 BE 206970521 15.48180 1180.0343   36 
  37 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  4  456459 BE 102394721 15.27510 1176.8957   37 
  38 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 16  2  454507 BE 103888021 15.26200 1176.4633   38 
  39 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 62      28 BE 206949021 15.51010 1172.2347   39 
  40 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  3       4 BE 112571821 15.38451 1170.9418   40 
  41 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 12      29 BE 206956121 15.51330 1170.7156   41 
  42 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 27      30 BE 206977521 15.52390 1167.5948   42 
  43 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 32      31 BE 206976921 15.53250 1165.4296   43 
  44 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 25      32 BE 206970121 15.54430 1161.7763   44 
  45 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 15      33 BE 206959121 15.55190 1160.0979   45 
  46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 46      34 BE 206959921 15.57090 1154.9994   46 
  47 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 78      35 BE 206974221 15.57120 1154.8610   47 
  48 OLIVIERS - DEVOS      KUMTICH 16  6  481093 BE 207109021 15.57390 1151.9047   48 
  49 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 39      36 BE 206948121 15.59140 1149.2598   49 
  50 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  5       3 BE 207074621 15.58320 1148.4701   50 
  51 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 11  6  479275 BE 206606321 15.58140 1145.9512   51 
  52 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  4  465861 BE 113344921 15.47120 1144.0594   52 
  53 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  3  2  454987 BE 112863721 15.40110 1136.9464   53 
  54 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 22      37 BE 206969221 16.04110 1135.8485   54 
  55 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  3       2 BE 206044921 16.00200 1135.7105   55 
  56 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 43      38 BE 206966121 16.04370 1134.6893   56 
  57 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 68      39 BE 206950421 16.04380 1134.6448   57 
  58 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  1       2 BE 103631321 15.37060 1133.1932   58 
  59 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1  463867 BE 302467121 15.49260 1132.9488   59 
  60 OLIVIERS - DEVOS      KUMTICH 16  7       2 BE 207106821 16.04480 1132.5165   60 
  61 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 16  3       2 BE 103887321 15.43130 1127.2029   61 
  62 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  5       2 BE 103879621 15.45260 1125.8546   62 
  63 OLIVIERS - DEVOS      KUMTICH 16 13       3 BE 207113921 16.07550 1124.2680   63 
  64 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS   5  5  457888 BE 112894521 15.48580 1119.6218   64 
  65 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 11 10       2 BE 206604221 16.10480 1112.5232   65 
  66 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 72      40 BE 206967321 16.13080 1112.3780   66 
  67 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  8       5 BE 112567021 16.00161 1110.9926   67 
  68 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 11  4       3 BE 206608621 16.11420 1110.2038   68 
  69 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  6       3 BE 104002421 15.51290 1109.3013   69 
  70 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  2       4 BE 102396121 15.53000 1105.2276   70 
  71 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 78 42      41 BE 206973721 16.16440 1103.2087   71 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ISSOUDUN             26-06-22  117 VIEUX            Amateurs:21 LACHER:09.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  1  466915 PT 931904319 15.05461 1276.5320    1 
   2 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  1  463988 BE 112531617 15.03380 1275.9776    2 
   3 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  6       2 BE 105799819 15.04160 1273.7592    3 
   4 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  4  454987 BE 113123020 15.01470 1257.6229    4 
   5 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  4       2 BE 109520018 15.12451 1252.6168    5 
   6 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  1  477377 BE 213125320 15.21340 1251.0972    6 
   7 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1  463867 BE 301562220 15.11040 1250.0907    7 
   8 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  2       2 BE 213124720 15.22530 1246.7949    8 
   9 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  6       3 BE 113527120 15.15081 1244.6586    9 
  10 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  4  1  454507 BE 100320020 15.08120 1234.4025   10 
  11 LIBOUTON CEDRIC       ROUX-MI  8  8  465325 BE 109266816 15.17160 1233.4114   11 
  12 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  4  4  460169 BE 112649320 15.13200 1232.5955   12 
  13 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14 11       3 BE 105795319 15.19340 1222.4150   13 
  14 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  7  6  465861 BE 112773920 15.21220 1221.5567   14 
  15 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  3  449991 BE 110110018 15.10070 1215.8085   15 



  16 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  2  1  455806 BE 101579620 15.15010 1215.4286   16 
  17 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  1       2 BE 113059517 15.14450 1214.1081   17 
  18 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  3       4 BE 109505218 15.25481 1210.2462   18 
  19 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  7  4       2 BE 112773120 15.28240 1199.4361   19 
  20 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  4  2       2 BE 113232120 15.24210 1197.2655   20 
  21 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  4  1  453687 BE 113332720 15.19590 1193.9655   21 
  22 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  5       5 BE 113522620 15.31371 1192.2705   22 
  23 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  7  2       3 BE 109377316 15.30570 1191.6127   23 
  24 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  1       2 BE 110128918 15.17430 1191.3454   24 
  25 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  5  2  451968 BE 116119417 15.19492 1189.9531   25 
  26 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  9       4 BE 105795519 15.34160 1176.8380   26 
  27 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  5       5 BE 112838720 15.34170 1176.7883   27 
  28 DEWEZ FRANCOIS-XAVIER CORTIL- 27 13  457086 BE 100460820 15.29220 1173.9218   28 
  29 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  2       6 BE 112540917 15.37490 1166.3363   29 
  30 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  4  3       2 BE 113334120 15.29150 1165.5414   30 
  31 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  2       3 BE 113127920 15.30550 1163.8977   31 
  32 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       2 BE 301563320 15.41340 1155.1432   32 
  33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  7  1       4 BE 112771720 15.44300 1151.6959   33 
  34 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  4  2       2 BE 103938419 15.35130 1150.0198   34 
  35 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  3       7 BE 112623920 15.43490 1149.0066   35 
  36 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  2       6 BE 109510018 15.49591 1138.8587   36 
  37 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  4  3       3 BE 113231520 15.44370 1137.2962   37 
  38 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  2  1  459592 BE 505542120 15.45130 1134.1883   38 
  39 HERMOYE MICHEL        INCOURT 14  8       8 BE 105791619 15.49120 1133.8905   39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ISSOUDUN             26-06-22  93 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:14 LACHER:09.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  1  466915 BE 112573521 15.04361 1280.6167    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  6       2 BE 112574721 15.09351 1263.3494    2 
   3 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  8  3  459592 BE 112750821 15.14590 1225.6331    3 
   4 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  1  477377 BE 206042921 15.31340 1219.1462    4 
   5 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  9       3 BE 112587521 15.23391 1217.0285    5 
   6 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  3  449991 BE 103624021 15.15240 1198.6974    6 
   7 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  9  6  453687 BE 113461321 15.23510 1181.9383    7 
   8 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  4  456459 BE 102394721 15.27510 1176.8957    8 
   9 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 16  2  454507 BE 103888021 15.26200 1176.4633    9 
  10 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  3       4 BE 112571821 15.38451 1170.9418   10 
  11 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  4  465861 BE 113344921 15.47120 1144.0594   11 
  12 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  3  2  454987 BE 112863721 15.40110 1136.9464   12 
  13 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  3       2 BE 206044921 16.00200 1135.7105   13 
  14 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  1       2 BE 103631321 15.37060 1133.1932   14 
  15 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1  463867 BE 302467121 15.49260 1132.9488   15 
  16 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 16  3       2 BE 103887321 15.43130 1127.2029   16 
  17 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  5       2 BE 103879621 15.45260 1125.8546   17 
  18 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS   5  5  457888 BE 112894521 15.48580 1119.6218   18 
  19 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  8       5 BE 112567021 16.00161 1110.9926   19 
  20 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  6       3 BE 104002421 15.51290 1109.3013   20 
  21 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  2       4 BE 102396121 15.53000 1105.2276   21 
  22 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  7       5 BE 103880021 15.55430 1098.0051   22 
  23 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  9  8       2 BE 115227421 15.58170 1084.6404   23 
  24 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  8  7       2 BE 112750521 16.06060 1078.6013   24 
  25 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 16  6       3 BE 103889321 16.06150 1066.2921   25 
  26 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 16 14       4 BE 103883221 16.07170 1063.7134   26 
  27 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  7       6 BE 112596821 16.20441 1059.4008   27 
  28 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 16  1       5 BE 103889621 16.10010 1056.9521   28 
  29 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  2       3 BE 102397221 16.12170 1040.9631   29 
  30 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  7  3       6 BE 103949321 16.20210 1036.5823   30 
  31 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 16  8       6 BE 103890221 16.23250 1025.0111   31 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


